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Bus N55 Woodford Wells - Wanstead - Whipps Cross - 
Hackney Central - Oxford Circus
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Direction
St Thomas of Canterbury Church — Great Titchfield Street 
/ Oxford Circus Station

78 stops

Open route schedule

St Thomas of Canterbury Church

Monkhams Lane

Woodford Green / Broadmead Rd

Chingford Lane (IG8)

Churchill Memorial

St Albans Road

Churchfields

Southend Road Woodford Green

George Lane Shopping Centre

South Woodford

George Lane / Chigwell Road

Charnwood Drive

Heronwood Hospital

Sylvan Road

High Street / Hermon Hill

Wanstead Place

Wanstead High St /Wanstead Stn

Wanstead Station

Felstead Road (E11)

Bush Road (E11)

Route schedule
St Thomas of Canterbury Church — Great Titchfield Street 
/ Oxford Circus Station

Monday 00:25-23:55

Tuesday 00:25-23:55

Wednesday 00:25-23:55

Thursday 00:25-23:55

Friday 00:25-23:55

Saturday 00:25-23:55

Sunday 00:25-23:55

Route info

Direction: St Thomas of Canterbury Church

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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Bush Road / Green Man Rbt

Leyton Way

Sir Alfred Hitchcock Hotel

James Lane

Whipps Cross Hospital

Whipps Cross Bus Stand

Peterborough Rd /Lea Bridge Rd

Essex Road

Fraser Road (E17)

Lea Bridge Road / Bakers Arms

High Road Leyton / Bakers Arms

Shortlands Road

Manor Road (E10)

Markhouse Road

Emmanuel Parish Church

Bloxhall Road

Lea Bridge Station

Lee Valley Riding Centre

Lee Valley Ice Centre

Chatsworth Road / Lea Bridge Road

Wattisfield Road

Lea Bridge Roundabout

Clapton Pond

Millfields Road Lower Clapton

Clapton Girls' Tech College

Hackney Baths

Clapton Square

Pembury Circus

Hackney Central Station



Hackney Town Hall

St Thomas's Square

Mare Street / Well Street

King Edward's Road

Mare Street / Victoria Park Rd

Cambridge Heath Station

Pritchards Road Bethnal Green

Warner Place

Queensbridge Road

Hoxton Station

Shoreditch Church

Shoreditch Town Hall

Great Eastern Street

Old Street Station

Bunhill Row

St Luke's Music Edu Centre

Aldersgate Street / Goswell Rd

Clerkenwell Rd /St John Street

Clerkenwell Green

Hatton Garden

Rosebery Avenue

Grays Inn Road /Theobalds Road

Red Lion Square

Bloomsbury Square

Museum Street

Tottenham Court Road Station

Tottenham Court Road Station

Wardour Street



Great Titchfield Street / Oxford Circus Station



Direction
Holles Street — St Thomas of Canterbury Church

75 stops

Open route schedule

Holles Street

Great Titchfield Street / Oxford Circus Station

Tottenham Court Road Station

Tottenham Court Road Station / New Oxford Street

Museum Street

Bloomsbury Square

Red Lion Square

Grays Inn Road /Theobalds Road

Rosebery Avenue

Farringdon Road

St John Street

Goswell Road

Central Street / Old Street

St Luke's Music Edu Centre

Old Street Station

Great Eastern Street

Shoreditch Town Hall

Hackney Road / Columbia Road

Hoxton Station

Queensbridge Road

Warner Place

Pritchards Road Bethnal Green

Cambridge Heath Station

Mare Street / Victoria Park Rd

King Edward's Road

Route schedule
Holles Street — St Thomas of Canterbury Church

Monday 01:10-04:40

Tuesday 01:10-04:40

Wednesday 01:10-04:40

Thursday 01:10-04:40

Friday 01:14-04:36

Saturday 01:14-04:36

Sunday 01:10-04:40

Route info

Direction: Holles Street

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N55-4260988805-2961824767


Mare Street / Well Street

St Thomas's Square

Hackney Town Hall

Hackney Central Station

Amhurst Road / Hackney Downs

Mare Street / Narrow Way

Hackney Baths

Glenarm Road

Clapton Girls' Tech College

Clapton Pond

Lea Bridge Roundabout

Lea Bridge Road / Upper Clapton Road

Chatsworth Road / Lea Bridge Road

Lee Valley Ice Centre

Lee Valley Riding Centre

Perth Road (E10)

Emmanuel Parish Church

Markhouse Road

Rochdale Road

Shrubland Road

High Road Leyton / Bakers Arms

Lea Bridge Road / Bakers Arms

Leyton Green Road

Shernhall Street

Peterborough Rd /Lea Bridge Rd

Whipps Cross / Wood Street

Whipps Cross Bus Stand

Whipps Cross Hospital



James Lane

Sir Alfred Hitchcock Hotel

Leyton Way

Cambridge Road (E11)

Blake Hall Road

Wanstead Station

Wanstead Place

New Wanstead

Sylvan Road

Heronwood Hospital

Charnwood Drive

George Lane / Chigwell Road

South Woodford

George Lane Shopping Centre

Southend Road Woodford Green

Chelmsford Road

Empress Avenue Woodford Green

Churchill Memorial

Chingford Lane (IG8)

Woodford Green / Broadmead Rd

Monkhams Lane

St Thomas of Canterbury Church

N55 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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